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Sent: Tue, 03 Aug 2010 14:02:53 -0400 ;,” "

From: "Tucker, Henry C" <tuckerhc@state.g I
To: "Lebson, Eric M." <eric_m._lebson@#s jeop.gov>, "Chaiudhary, Shamila N."
<shamila_n._chaudhary@nsc.eop.gov>, "Tien, dh' K" <john_k._'lien@nss.eop.gov>, "Patterson, Anne
W" <pattersonaw2@state.gov>, "Ruggiero, Fr@n[i JV <ruggierofj@state gov>,
1 VAN -
Sandra M" <muenchsm@state gov>, "Gonzalez, Francisco J" <gopgalezfj@state.gov>,
michael t flynn@afghan.swa.army.mil, davic}.’éedne @osd.mil, johninicholson@)js.pentagon.mil, "Smith,
Gayle E." <gayle_e ._smith@nss.eop_gov>,,l'SIf1ah,'.Rajiv (AID/A)" ¥ishah@usaid.gov>, "Reichle, Susan
(DCHA/AA)" <sureichle@usaid.gov>, "Kogjak,'Stelye" <steve_kosiak@omb.eop.gov>, "Hulley, Paul, SES,
OSD-POLICY" <paul hulley@osd.mil>, "Rhodes, Henjamin J."<bén§amin_j. rhodes@nss.eop.gov>,
"Ward, Mark (DCHA/OFDA" <mward@uéﬂid,gmf3T'| =

[

. 11
h ] rl P
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,___ \'Thier, Alex (®ffice of Afghanistarl and Pakistan Affairs)" \
i i T
! ,l ' I ) Pakistan Flood <pakistanflood@state.gov>
Cc: "Melia, Allison A." <allisgn_a. /melia@hss.eop.gov>, “L'anierking, Timothy A"
<lenderkingta@state.gov>, "LutesDouglas E." <I§1te_d@nss.eop.gow, david.sedney@osd.mil,
Muenkh, Sarid(a M" <muenchsm@state gov>, "Feldman, Daniel F"
<Jeldmandi@state.gov=>, "oingh, Vikrarh J" <sifghvj@state.gov>, 'Misko, Sean A" <miskosa@state.gov>,
"Shah, Rajiv (AID/A)" <rshah@t)/said.gov>, "Gifbprt, Stephanie S" kgilbertss@state gov>, "McCartan,

1"Muench,

Emily M." <emily_m._mccartan@ombyeop.govp|_ ' _ _ |
' 'Ruggierp, Frank J" <ruggier‘oﬂ@state.gov>, "Reiner, Philip J CIV
<philip.reiner@osd.mil>, "Coffman, James CIV OSD PPLICY" <james.coffman@osd.mil>,

"Zareski, Karen B" <zareskikb@state gov>, "Lundeberg, Greta J" <lundeberggj@state.gov>, "Reichle,
Susan (DCHA/AA)" <sureicl4le@usaid gov>, 'PProsser, Sarah E" <proskerse@state.gov>, "Meier, Michael
W" <meiermw@state.gov>| K ! |
"Flohr, Amy K" <flohrak@state.gov>, "Goodman, Mary Beth" <goodmanmb@state.gov>, "Chang,
Benjamin" <benjamin_chang@nss.eop.gov>; "Hammer, Michael A" '
<michael_a._hammer@nhss.eop.gov>, "Mullaney, Craig (Office of AfghLFmistan and Pakistan Affairs)"
<cmullaney@usaid .gov}, "Bever, James (Office of Afghanistan and Pakistan Affairs)"
<jbever@usaid.gov>, "White, Christa (AID/ES)" <chwhite@usaid.gov> | |
| |'Rose, Douglas C (S/IBRAP)" <rosedc@state.gov>, "Addabbo, Michael J CIV OSD
<michael.addabbo@osd.mil>, "Smith, Barbara J." <barbara_j._smith@nss.eop.gov>, "Nusraty,
Temim H." <temim_h._nusraty@nss.eop.ggv>, "Hayes, Jeff W." <jeff w._hayes@nss.eop.gov>, "Trout,
Clifton B." <clifton_b._trout@nss.eop.gov>,"Chase, Cynthia" <cynthia_chase@nss.eop.gov>, "Pratt,
Robert T." <r0bert_t._pratt@nss.eop.gov>, - \

_ _ | "Broughton, Christopher N."
<christopher_n._ broughton@nss.eop.gov>, "Jensen, Robert R." <robert_r. jensen@nss.eop.gov>
Subject: RE: Pakistan Flood Relief SVTC

Colleagues,

Due to previously scheduled SVTC’s, we are unable to hold tomorrow’s Pakistan Flood Relief SVTC at
1000. As such, we have scheduled it for 1100 (EST). Please inform ASAP if this time does not work for
your Agency. In addition, | need each Agency to send me its Technical POC so we make sure to
connect to all expected participants.

Apologies for the confusion.



Thank you, P3/b(3) 10 USC 130b
Hank Tucker
. /1 ?\ v
From: Tucker, Henry C e / I“ It \‘
Sent: Tuesday, August 03,2010 1:40 PM , « / l‘ 'l."l \‘
To: 'Lebson, Eric M."; Chaudhary, Shamila #.; Tﬁn John K.; Patterjapn Anne W; Ruggiero, Frank J;
/ uench Sdndra M;, Gonzalez, Francisco J;

"michael.t.llynn@afghan.swa.armyJnm; Rugglero Frqn(J ’dav1d,s'edney@ .mil";
[Smith, Gayle E.; Shah, Rajiv AIP/A), Reichle, Susan (DCHA/AA);
Kosiak, Steve; 'Hulley, Paul, SES, OSD- PO(.ICY' Rhodbs BenJamlh.j .; Ward, Mark (DCHA/OFDA;
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4 I ! \

4rh|er Alex (Offige of Afghmlétan and Pak|staQ Affatrs),‘
|Pakistan Floq

Cc: Melia, Allison A.; Lenderking, TlmothyA Lute, Douglas E.; 'dr:iwd dney@osd. mll\

"IMuench, Sandra M; Feldman, Ddnjel F; Singh, Vikram J; Misko,
an A; Shah, Rajiv ert, Stephanie S; McCartan, Emily'M.; Melia, Allison Am
Ruggiero, Frank J; Lenderkmg, TlmbthyA 'Remer Philip

POLICY"; 'Coffman, James CIV OSD POLICY'; Zareski, Karen B; IJunqie'perg, Greta J; Reichle, Susan
(DCHA/AA), Prosser Sarah E; Meier, M|chael W; [ JFlohr, Amy K;
Goodman, Mary Beth; Chang, Benjamin; Hammer, Michael A.; Mullanqy, Craig (Office of Afghanistan
and Pakistan Affairs); Bever, James (Office of Afghanistan and Rakistan Affairs); White, Christa
(AID/ES);| 'Reinel, Philip J CIV OSD POLICY;
Rose, Douglas C (S/SRAP); 'Addabbo, Michael J CIV OSD POLICY'; Smith, Barbara 1.; Melia, Allison A.;
Nusraty, Temim H.; Hayes, Jeff W.; Trout, Clifton B.; Chase, Cynthia; Pratt, Robert T.; Reichle, Susan

(DCHA/AA); |
|'sbyers@nss.eop.sgov.gov'; \ \
|Addabbo, Michael J CIV OSD POLICY; Broughton, Christopher N.; Jensen,

Robert R.
Subject: Pakistan Flood Relief SVTC

Colleagues,

We are working to schedule tomorrow’s (Wednesday, August 4) Pakistan Flood Relief SVTC for 1000
(EST) and will send around an agenda later this afternoon.

Please respond ASAP if 1000 tomorrow does not work for your Agency.
Thank you,

Hank Tucker
202-647-6705



